MAKE MUSIC DAY @
22 January 2024

Music4
SUMMER CAMP
TIME KEYBOARD LAB REHEARSAL STUDIO STUDIO 9 ROBERT KNOX HALL
9-9.30AM CMP - MINI MAESTROS
3-4 YEARS
9.30-10AM 9.15-10AM
10-10.30AM
10.30-11AM
CMP EXPRESS
11-11.30AM 8-10/11 YEARS
10.45AM-11.45
11.30-12PM
12-12.30PM KEYBOARD CLUB
8-10 YEARS
12.15-1PM
12.30-1PM
1-1.30PM CMP EXPRESS
8-10/11 YEARS
1.30-2PM 1PM-2PM
2-2.30PM
2.30-3PM
3-3.30PM
3.30-4PM
4-4.30PM
4.30-5.45PM
HOW TO USE THE TIMETABLE

Come and try out our music classes at The Con! Your can book your child in for one or multiple classes. We
have added multiple classes for different ages, to give your child the chance to experience as many classes
as possible throughout the day. Please note the AGE RANGE for each class.

All classes will be held at Central Coast Conservatorium, 45 Mann Street, Gosford. If your child is attending

for multiple sessions, supervision will be provided between classes. Please provide snacks, lunch, water and a
hat.

Please note: You will need to book in for EACH session on Try Booking to secure a spot. You only need to pay

one refundable deposit PER FAMILY. If you have any questions please email admin@cccmusic.nsw.edu or
phone 4324 7477.



MUSIC4LIFE ORCHESTRAL CAMP @
23-25 January 2024 Music4

TIMETABLE - TUE 23 + WED 24 JAN

CENTRAL CENTRAL CENTRAL
TIME f::fgiz COAST CON COAST CON COAST CON
T (ROBERT (REHEARSAL
KNOX HALL) (STUDIO 9) STUDIO)

9-9.30AM
9.30-10AM
10-10.30AM

10.30-11AM
PRIMARY
WIND
ENSEMBLE
CAMP
10.45AM-2PM
8-12 YEARS

PRIMARY WIND ENSEMBLE - For primary school age children who have been learning woodwind, brass or
percussion instruments for at least 1 year.

11-11.30AM

11.30-12PM

12-12.30PM

12.30-1PM

1-1.30PM

1.30-2PM

2-2.30PM

2.30-3PM

3-3.30PM

3.30-4PM

SYMPHONIC WIND ORCHESTRA - For high school age students who been learning woodwind, brass or
percussion instruments for at least 2 years.

YOUTH ORCHESTRA - For high school & tertiary age students. Min. AMEB 5 or equivalent. Playing
instrument for 4+ years.

MINI STRINGS - For strings students who have been playing for six months to a year.

JUNIOR STRINGS - For strings students who have been playing between 2 - 4 years.



MUSIC4LIFE ORCHESTRAL CAMP @

23-25 January 2024 Music4

TIME

9-9.30AM

9.30-10AM

10-10.30AM

10.30-11AM

11-11.30AM

11.30-12PM

12-12.30PM

12.30-1PM

1-1.30PM

1.30-2PM

2-2.30PM

2.30-3PM

3-3.30PM

3.30-4PM

4-4.30PM

4.30-5PM

5-5.30PM

5.30-6PM

6-6.30PM

6.30-7PM

SUMMER CAMP

TIMETABLE - THURSDAY 25 JAN

PRIMARY WIND
ENSEMBLE CAMP
10.45AM-2PM
8-12 YEARS

REHEARSALS + PIZZA PARTY

GOSFORD CENTRAL COAST CENTRAL COAST

CON CON
Ac'l‘_:j'-rigﬁ" (ROBERT KNOX (REHEARSAL
HALL) STUDIO)




